                                                       Spire Automation & Innovation, India.
                                                                                               Inspiring Generations...
Spire Automation & Innovation, India.
Inspiring Generations...
Corporate Office: S.No 71,B-28,Rajsagar,Kirti Nagar,New Sangvi,Pune,Maharashtra,India-411061 Tel: +91-9975777088 / +91-9422771136
Email ID: sagar@spireautomation.com /nisarg@spireautomation.com  Web: www.spireautomation.com
Orbital Shaker double decker
Our company manufactures and supplies Orbital Shakers, Linear Shaker, Refrigerated Water Bath Shaker, Water

64F
SAII-OS-DD-
121F
SAII-OS-DD-
144F
Flask capacity (250ml) /
Tier
25 49 64 121 144
Plate dimension (inch) 24” x 24” 30” x 30” 36” x 36” 48” x 48” 60” x 60”
Number of Tier 2 2 2 2 2
Weight (approx kg) 50 65 80 105 135
User can select any two capacity platform as per his / her requirement for upper deck & lower deck
Model / Flask capacity
(ml)
150 ml 250 ml 500 ml 1000 ml 2000 ml 3000 ml 5000 ml
SAII-OS-DD-25F 36 25 25 16 9 4 4
SAII-OS-DD-49F 64 49 36 25 16 9 9
SAII-OS-DD-64F 100 64 49 36 16 16 9
SAII-OS-DD-121F 169 121 81 64 36 25 25
SAII-OS-DD-144F 256 196 144 81 64 49 36